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TxID

18814
19177
33558
17130
27772
17028
19136
18811
17411
17420

Laps
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LapTime
01:52.569
01:55.297
01:56.380
01:57.037
01:59.471
01:59.613
02:01.618
02:10.498
02:12.072
02:14.633

CarNo

FirstName
262 Craig
158 Amir

M
438 Christopher
438 Jason
434 Surge

90 Tony

416 Vladimir
429 Luis
252 Catherine

LastName
Peyron
Bentatou
Martuned
Reber
Lee

D
Fuentes
Orlov
Huerta
Tran

Misc
Red
Red
Red
Gold
Red
Red
Red
Red
Green
Green

Vehicle

STi

BMW M3
Nissan 370z
Mustang
Honda Civic
Evo

S2000
BMW M3
Mustang
RX8

Competition
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline

Class

Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast

DriveTrain
AWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
AWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD



